Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Fluvia pump Wilo Para SC 6m, 130mm
1095112

- Wilo pump 130 mm for pump group MPG UK
- Wilo pump 180 mm for pump groups CPG

About Uponor Fluvia pump Wilo Para SC
Specification

- Pre-mounted
- Fluvia Move pump groups with supply temperature controller Uponor Smatrix Move
- Fluvia T can be installed with brackets left or right on the installation

Application

- Max. primary temperature: 90°C
- Max. secondary temperature: 55 - 60°C
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Measurements
Cylindric_thread_G
LENGTH_L

Length (I1)

Z Measurement b1

Z Measurement b2

Z Measurement h1

Z Measurement h2
Product code
Iltem no EAN
Iltem no GTIN
Iltem no LVI
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
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139
130
47
47
34
93

6414905427994
06414905427994
2025038
466261830

95
130
1,6
95

pce

06414905429288
06414905429295
115

1500

235

1200

1

21
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Packaging Type PL1 Base Box
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,00481045
Packaging Volume PL4 1,44
Packaging Weight PL1 1,65
Packaging Weight PL4 59,65
Packaging Width PL1 178
Packaging Width PL4 800

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000

E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1095112

