

Uponor Fluvia pump Wilo Para SC 6m, 130mm

1095112

- Wilo pump 130mm for pump group MPG UK
- Wilo pump 180mm for pump groups CPG



About Uponor Fluvia pump Wilo Para SC

Specification

- Pre-mounted
- Fluvia Move pump groups with supply temperature controller Uponor Smatrix Move
- Fluvia T can be installed with brackets left or right on the installation

Application

- Max. primary temperature: 90°C
- Max. secondary temperature: 55 - 60°C

Uponor Fluvia pump Wilo Para SC 6m, 130mm

1095112



Measurements

Cylindric_thread_G	1
LENGTH_L	139
Length (l1)	130
Z Measurement b1	47
Z Measurement b2	47
Z Measurement h1	34
Z Measurement h2	93

Product code

Item no EAN	6414905427994
Item no GTIN	06414905427994
Item no LVI	2025038
Item no VVS	466261830

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	95
Item Unit Length	130
Item Unit Weight	1,6
Item Unit Width	95
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905429288
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905429295
Packaging Height PL1	115
Packaging Height PL4	1500
Packaging Length PL1	235
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL4	21

Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00481045
Packaging Volume PL4	1,44
Packaging Weight PL1	1,65
Packaging Weight PL4	59,65
Packaging Width PL1	178
Packaging Width PL4	800

Technical documents

Download documents here 

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb